Mint Container - Credit Card
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CREDIT CARD SHAPED MINT CONTAINER CONTAINING
APPROXIMATELY 50 MINTS. COMPLIANT WITH GLOBAL
STANDARDS FOR FOOD SAFETY.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.012Kg

1000

12.5Kg

355x330x255mm

17049081

China



