## **Mint Container - Credit Card**



CREDIT CARD SHAPED MINT CONTAINER CONTAINING APPROXIMATELY 50 MINTS. COMPLIANT WITH GLOBAL STANDARDS FOR FOOD SAFETY.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.012Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	12.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	355x330x255mm
COMMODITY CODE	17049081
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China